
WRS Calendar 2022-2023 

Sunday, August 21, 9:30am-12:30pm            WRS China Camp Tour (in person & virtual) 

Sunday, October 23, 10 - 12pm                      WRS “Heal Her Now” Scarves Project-   
                                                                           Rodef Sholom’s Mitzvah Day (in person & virtual) 

Friday, October 28, 6:15 pm         WRS Shabbat Service (hybrid) 
             
Saturday, November 19, 4:00 - 5pm              WRS Concert with Amy and Friends  (hybrid)   
        
Tuesday, November 29, 10:45 am- 3pm        WRS at Sonoma County Jewish  
                                                                           Film Festival (in person) 
                                                                          
Sunday, December 11, 6:30- 8pm         WRS Chanukah Social (virtual) 

Monday, January 9, 8 - 9pm          WRS Tour of Israel: Zfat (virtual) 

Wednesday, Febuary 8,  10:30 - 11:30am     WRS Koffee Kibbitz (in Person & virtual) 5 location 
  
Monday, February 13, 8 -9pm                       WRS Tour of Israel: Negev Desert (virtual) 

Monday, March 13, 8-9pm                              WRS Tour of Israel: Capitol Hill (virtual) 

Wednesday, March 29, 1-3 pm          WRS Passover Cooking Demonstration (virtual) 

Wednesday, March 22, 10:30 - 11:30 am       WRS Koffee Kibbitz  (in person and  
                                                                            virtual) 5 locations 

Tuesday, May 9,  10:30 - 3:45 pm          WRS Outing to New York Style Deli (in   
                                                                            person)       

Monday, May 22, 6 - 7:30 pm          WRS Koffee Kibbitz (in person & virtual)  
                                                                            3 locations 

Monday, June 12,  10am - 3pm                       WRS  “Rosie the Riveter” program  
                                                                            (hybrid)  


